AGENDA OF NOVEMBER 29, 2022 MEETING
OF THE STATE ETHICS COMMISSION
225 E. State Street, 5™ Floor East, Trenton, New J ersey
11:00 a.m.
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IL.

*11.

*46-17

*32-18

*16-20

*27-20

*28-20

*29-22

*09-21

*31-22

*32-22

*34-22

*35-22

*38-22

*39-22

*40-22

*41-22

*43-22

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIR BROWN

MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 9, 2022 MEETING

CASES

Reconsideration of Preliminary Investigation
Consideration of Proposed Consent Order
Update on Report of Preliminary Investigation
Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation
Consideration of Proposed Consent Order
Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Request for Advisory Opinion

Executive Report (Discussion of personnel and case status)



V. ADMINISTRATIVE

Supplemental Code of Ethics — Cannabis Regulatory Commission
Casino Waivers (3)
Proposed 2023 Meeting Dates

VL ADJOURNMENT

*executive session



