AGENDA OF NOVEMBER 29, 2022 MEETING OF THE STATE ETHICS COMMISSION 225 E. State Street, 5th Floor East, Trenton, New Jersey 11:00 a.m.

I.	CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIR BROWN
II.	MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 9, 2022 MEETING
*III.	CASES
*46-17	Reconsideration of Preliminary Investigation
*32-18	Consideration of Proposed Consent Order
*16-20	Update on Report of Preliminary Investigation
*27-20	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*28-20	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*29-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*09-21	Consideration of Proposed Consent Order
*31-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*32-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*34-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*35-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*38-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*39-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*40-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*41-22	Report of Preliminary Investigation
*43-22	Request for Advisory Opinion
*	Executive Report (Discussion of personnel and case status)

ADMINISTRATIVE V.

- Supplemental Code of Ethics Cannabis Regulatory Commission Casino Waivers (3)
- Proposed 2023 Meeting Dates

VI. ADJOURNMENT

^{*}executive session